

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.)

No.3003/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/11/2012
in MCRLC No. 739/2011 passed by the High Court Of M.P At Gwalior)

M.P. MADHYA KSHETRA V.V. COMPANY LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PREMPRAKASH BANSAL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. (s) for stay) (For final disposal)

Date : 22/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Nagendra Rai, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rohit K. Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. N.K. Mody, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Singla, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Mody, Adv.
Ms. Swikriti Singhania, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

The special leave petition is dismissed.

(SANJAY KUMAR)
COURT MASTER(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Sanjay Kumar
Date: 2014.08.23
12:50:31 IST
Reason: